Sootball Trap 2021 Weekly Report for Week 1
May 25, 2021
Pairings:1vs2 3vs4 5vs 6

Team 1: NTM
Score: 110.0 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Oid New New Times Long

Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

Doug Doug 15 15.0 15.00 6.3 1 0 15
Eddie E 15 15.0 15.00 6.3 1 0 15
Steve Long 24 240 2400 6.3 1 0 24
Al Pickett 21 210 21.00 21 1 0 21
*Keith Pickett 21 21.0 21.00 21 1 0 21
Steve Pickett 21 21.0 21.00 21 1 0 21
Zach Pickett 23 23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0 23
Dennis Robyn 18 18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0 18
Kelly Robyn 19 19.0 19.00 35 1 0 19
Todd Robyn 16 16.0 16.00 5.6 1 0 16

Team 2: NTM 2
Score: 84.0 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Oid New New Times Long

Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

Drew Boe 0 0 0
Cole Galbraith 18 18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0 18
Ryan Malik 24 240 2400 4.2 1 0 24
Jacob Oconnell 10 10.0 10.00 9.8 1 0 10
*Dylan Peltier 17 17.0 17.00 4.9 1 0 17
Nick Stevens 0 0 0
Anthony Wilder 15 15.0 15.00 6.3 1 0 15



Sootball Trap 2021 Weekly Report for Week 1
May 25, 2021
Pairings:1vs2 3vs4 5vs 6

Team 3: Waiting on Ron

Score: 97.0 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Oid New New Times Long

Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

Trent Castillo 9 9.0 9.00 10.5 1 0 9
Randy Deering 19 19.0 19.00 3.5 1 0 19
*Mike K 14 14.0 14.00 7.0 1 0 14
Ron Novak 23 23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0 23
Randy Pederson 15 15.0 15.00 6.3 1 0 15
Dustin St Arnold 15 15.0 15.00 6.3 1 0 15
Scott St. Arnold 17 17.0 17.00 4.9 1 0 17
Brian Swanson 0 0 0
Gary Winkle 22 220 2200 14 1 0 22
Rick Wood 16 16.0 16.00 5.6 1 0 16

Team 4: | Forgot My Pants
Score: 109.0 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Oid New New Times Long

Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

Benjamin Bakke 16 16.0 16.00 5.6 1 0 16
Braeden Bakke 12 12.0 1200 8.4 1 0 12
Jeff Bakke 19 19.0 19.00 3.5 1 0 19
Aj Bruss 19 19.0 19.00 3.5 1 0 19
Jacob Bruss 23 23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0 23
Brady Hatcher 14 14.0 14.00 7.0 1 0 14
Mason Hatcher 22 220 2200 14 1 0 22
*Kevin Schmidt 18 18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0 18
Mika Schmidt 21 21.0 21.00 21 1 0 21
Myles Schmidt 24 240 2400 21 1 0 24



*Mike Broeckert
Bill Burington
Tyrell Harper
Kevin Mann
Jay Nelson
Aaron Ostenson
Jimy Quintana

Mike Ash

Jeff J

Keith Keith

Rob Kelly

Mark Mark
*Mike Pepek

Denis W

Super Shooters:

Sootball Trap 2021 Weekly Report for Week 1

May 25, 2021

Pairings:1vs2 3vs4 5vs 6

Team 5: Kurt Precision Shooters

Score: 93.0

Old Old

Shot Avg Hdcp Score

19
16

9
21
11
23
14

19.0
16.0

9.0
21.0
11.0
23.0
14.0

Team 6: Northland Cabinents

Score: 103.0

Old Old

Shot Avg Hdcp Score

17
21
22
18
21
21
17

None

17.0
21.0
22.0
18.0
21.0
21.0
17.0

Points: 0

New New Times

Avg Hdcp
19.00 3.5
16.00 5.6

9.00 10.5
21.00 21
11.00 91
23.00 0.7
14.00 7.0

Points: 2

New New Times

Avg Hdcp
17.00 4.9
21.00 21
22.00 14
18.00 4.2
21.00 21
21.00 21
17.00 4.9

Sootball Trap 2021 Team Standings through week 1

Team 6
Team 4
Team 1
Team 5
Team 3
Team 2

Northland Cabinents 2.0
| Forgot My Pants 2.0
NTM 2.0
Kurt Precision Shooters 0.0
Waiting on Ron 0.0
NTM 2 0.0

Total: 0

Long

Shot 25's Run Total
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Myles Schmidt
Ryan Malik
Steve Long
Aaron Ostenson
Jacob Bruss
Zach Pickett
Ron Novak
Gary Winkle
Keith Keith
Mason Hatcher
Mark Mark

Jeff J

Keith Pickett
Mika Schmidt
Mike Pepek

Al Pickett
Steve Pickett
Kevin Mann
Randy Deering
Aj Bruss

Jeff Bakke
Mike Broeckert
Kelly Robyn
Dennis Robyn
Cole Galbraith
Kevin Schmidt
Rob Kelly
Scott St. Arnold
Mike Ash

Dylan Peltier
Denis W

Bill Burington
Rick Wood
Benjamin Bakke
Todd Robyn
Anthony Wilder
Doug Doug
Randy Pederson

Sootball Trap 2021 Total Target Leaders
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Through Week 1

Avg Rounds Straights Team
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Dustin St Arnold
Eddie E

Mike K

Jimy Quintana
Brady Hatcher
Braeden Bakke
Jay Nelson
Jacob Oconnell
Trent Castillo
Tyrell Harper
Brian Swanson
Drew Boe

Nick Stevens
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